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I¼-yq-«À Akn-Ìâv  (bqWn-th-gvknän & sk{I-«-dn-tb-äv )
1 NIJA FIRDOUSI J ELAMPA COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2012 S 202611

4 REKHA V S POTHENCODE COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 101837

7 SHIBU S ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2012 201395

8 AKHILA R MULLARAMCODE COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 105203

8 SINDHU S MUDAPURAM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 101898

11 HARSHA GR AVANAVANCHERRY COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2012 202964

13 ANUSHA T ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 103518

17 ARYA S KAZHAKKUTTOM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 100537

20 RANI S KADAKKAL COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 108305

27 MEENAMBIKA B VELLALLOOR COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2012 202709

28 SHIBU S ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2012 S 101983

30 SHIBU N ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2012 201396

31 RAKHI V S VATTAKKARIKKAKAM COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 104960

31 RAKESH MS ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 104441

33 NAZIYA NASEER KUDAVOOR COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 103780

35 MINI A K ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 105160

35 SAJITH PA KILIMANOOR COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2012 103319

36 NITHYA GS KAVALAYOOR COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 103625

38 SALINI S VAKKOM COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 105593

40 ASNA K N MANJAMALA COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 104816

41 NIKHILA SU OORUPOIKA COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2012 202569

41 UNNIKRISHNAN NAIR B KUMIZHIKKARA COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2012 S 100694

41 ASNA KN MANJAMALA COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 101300

44 RANI S TRIVANDRUM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 105412

46 SARANYA S NAIR MANJAMALA COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 101807

52 VIJEESH M THONNAKKAL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 104263

53 REKHA VS MANGALAPURAM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 100105

54 SHAINI A VADASSERIKKONOM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 103164
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57 SULFATH K VENJARAMOODU COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 102917

58 SHAHINA B KALLAMBALAM COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 104668

60 SALINI S ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 104436

60 NIJA FIRDOUSI J ELAMPA COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2012 S 103252

62 SULFATH K VENJARAMOODU COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 102616

69 AKHILA R KALLAMBALAM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 103192

72 RASEENA BEEGOM M NAVAIKULAM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 101705

84 DHANALEKSHMI M R KULATHOOR COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 101719

91 RAJALEKSHMI P R MULAKKADU COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 104956

97 SANTHINI S NEDUMONKAVU COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 107601

100 SINDHU S CHIRAYINKIL COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 100555

100 NISHA G S CHIRAYINKIL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 103981

101 MANUMOL S KADAKKAVOOR COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 103308

103 SHAHINA B KALLAMBALAM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 103040

107 SHIHAS M MURIKKUMPUZHA COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 104627

110 SANDHYA R K ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 101649

115 SINDHU S KADAKOM COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 102536

120 GIRIJAKUMARI S R PONGANADU COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 101632

125 DEEPTHI J NAIR KUDAVOOR COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 103599

128 SARAN S PARAVOOR COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 109199

130 SALINI S VAKKOM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 103172

136 JYOTHI B S OORUPOIKA COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2012 S 103358

139 DRISYA D AYILAM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 100237

147 SANDHYA R K ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 104803

148 INDHU S S KALLARA COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 102114

150 NAZEEMA H PALKULANGARA COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 100368

156 KAVITHA G NATH BHOOTHAKKUAM COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 107911

156 DHANALEKSHMI M R KULATHOOR COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 100086

157 JYOTHISH RAJ S MUDAPURAM COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 106331

158 HARIKUMAR J CHIRAYINKEEZHU COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2012 S 103407

160 RANI A K ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 104859

163 HARITHA V GOPINATH POTHENCODE COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 102698

164 KRISHNA PRIYA P KADAKKAL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 103807

165 SALINI S ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 102288

168 REMYA R ALAMCODE COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 100715
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169 REHNA S CHANTHAVILA COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 101290

171 MINI C R CHIRAYINKIL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 103785

180 BABITHA SK POOVANTHINMOODU COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2012 S 103458

184 SANOOJA BEEVI S TRIVANDRUM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 102558

187 BISMI G R KARAKKONOM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 103445

195 DEEPTHI J NAIR KADAKKAVOOR COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 104549

203 DEEPA B A POTHENCODE COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 100042

206 BISMI G R KARAKKONAM COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 102538

209 AYSWARYA U VENJARAMOODU COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 104790

213 REKHA M KADAKKAVOOR COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 102559

216 FRANGLIN B PALAKUNNU COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 104459

223 JYOTSNA V R KOLLAM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 102453

226 SHABINA ALI M S MURUKKUMPUZHA COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 100749

228 RAMEESA S R ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 102812

232 AMBILY S KOLLAM COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 107614

237 ASHA KRISHNAN S THUMPODU COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 109062

238 BINDU O MUTTAPPALAM COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 102531

240 DEEPAMOL A L KODUVAZHANNOOR COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 103249

248 SHEEBA G S AVANAVANCHERI COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 101646

249 NAZEEMA H PALKULANGARA COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 101395

251 PREETHI R MOHAN ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 104032

258 URVASI R VARKALA COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 103285

259 NITHYA G S KAVALAYOOR COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 104454

266 UMARANI K R PANGAPPARA COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 100270

270 SARANYA S NAIR MANJAMALA COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 101194

272 VIMAL G PARAVUR COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 105599

278 SREEKALA A S KODUVAZHANNOOR COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 102152

279 MAHIJA M ADAYAMON COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 103505

289 PRIYANKA R P NAVAIKULAM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 104959

290 RAJALEKSHMI P R KOTTIYAM COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 107400

298 BINI B MOHAN PERUNGUZHI COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 103106

303 ASHA KRISHNAN S THUMPODU COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 105444

306 MAHIJA M PALAYAMKUNNU COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 102936

311 ASHA L KARAMANA COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 100110

313 SANTHINI S TRIVANDRUM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 101674

332 REMYA R ALAMCODE COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 102983

333 SARATH V S ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 104618

337 BINDU L ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 102989

339 MINI A K ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 102694
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340 MANUMOL S KADAKKAVOOR COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 102772

343 SIJU B S VALLAKKADAVU COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 101777

344 GEETHA S ARUVILLARA COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 102244

347 DYNA B S EDAKKODU COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 102946

351 SURYA S S KODINJAM COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 101800

351 SHABINA ALI M S MURUKUMPUZHA COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 101788

356 MANOJ P ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 104915

360 REMYA RAJAN L KAZHAKKOOTTAM COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 100731

363 SARATH V S ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 106964

365 DIVYAMOL IK MITHIRMALA COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2012 S 102677

366 MANOJ P ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 107140

371 SURYA S S KODINJAM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 103318

381 SAVUMYA S KALLARA COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 103257

382 SMITHA GOPAL S KALLICADU COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 101952

383 BINDU O MUTTAPPALAM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 103472

384 DYNA B S ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 104774

390 SUBHASH S R KAZHAKKOOTTAM COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 105887

396 SREEKALA A S KODUVAZHANNOOR COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 104916

398 UMARANI K R PANGAPPARA COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 101057

398 ARADHANA A R ALAMCODE COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 103432

399 ANASWARA R V KANIYAPURAM COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 100565

401 RAKESH M S ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 106602

405 KIRAN R PILLAI KOLLAM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 104197

407 RAJI R PULIMATH COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 104252

408 ANU K NAIR KUDAVOOR COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 105878

408 BINDU R S KATTUMURAKKAL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 103359

415 SONIYA I KOLLAM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 105184

426 HARSHA GR AVANAVANCHERRY COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2012 S 103357

433 FRANGLIN B KUVALASSERY COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 107071

434 SMITHA P KIZHUVILAM COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 126234

435 RAKHI KRISHNA R ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 103551

435 ANU K NAIR KUDAVOOR COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 104434

446 BINI B MOHAN PERUNGUZHI COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 103217

453 REMYA RAJAN L KAZHAKUTTOM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 100990

454 BINI RP ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2012 S 103138

455 SHABEER B L PALLIPPURAM COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 106121

459 SINDHU S CHIRAYINKIL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 102309

464 SHAMLA R ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 104255

467 APARNA DEVI K R ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 103302
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473 LEKSHMI CHANDRAN R KOVOOR COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 104142

475 SNEHA S ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 105525

477 AMBILY S KOLLAM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 102632

478 SAVUMYA S KALLARA COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 103726

488 SANDHYA L V PEYAD COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 102534

493 HARITHA V GOPINATH POTHENCODE COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 100851

501 MINI C R MUDAPURAM COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 105387

507 RESMI R NAIR PULIMATH COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 105327

510 KIRAN R PILLAI KOLLAM COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 105979

510 AJITHA S ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2012 S 103126

518 MAHESH P M KOLLAM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 106096

537 SURYA P S VAKKOM COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 103153

537 SEENA S ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2012 S 103266

542 REKHA M KADAKKAVOOR COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 102795

546 SANTHINI G KADAKKAL COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 108977

548 SABEEMA S N THONNAKKAL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 101031

549 DEEPTHY C BOSE TRIVANDRUM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 104084

575 SHAINI A VADASSERIKONAM COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 102871

577 NIKHILA SU OORUPOIKA COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2012 S 103368

583 DRISYA D ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 101273

586 SHAJEENA N KUMMIL COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 108538

588 REHNA S CHANTHAVILA COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 101734

589 SIJU B S MUTTATHARA COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 100884

590 NADEERA BEEVI J ELAMPA COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2012 S 103366

592 SHAJEENA N KUMMIL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 105776

596 VINEETHA KUMARI B VENJARAMOOD COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 104148

597 JAYA B S SREEKARYAM COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 101460

602 RADHIKA C NAIR VEMBAYAM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 103369

604 SURYA P S VAKKOM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 103372

608 SHABEER B L PALLIPPURAM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 103830

612 SINDHU J VARKALA COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 102756

622 SUMA G THINAVILA COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 101741

624 NUJUMA N KANIYAPURAM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 102331

631 MINIMOL G K POTHENCODE COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 103726

632 SHINI C S ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 105219

638 REMYA M R NAVAIKULAM COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 103975

656 KAVITHA G NATH MUKKADA COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 104978

658 SREELEKSHMI MOHAN P KULATHOOR COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 100080

659 SHEJINA S KALLAMBALAM COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 105381
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660 MONISHA S R CHIRAYINKIL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 101448

678 APARNA DEVI K R ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 104447

684 JYOTHI S KOLLAM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 100732

685 VIMAL G PARAVOOR COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 109217

690 NAZIYA NASEER KUDAVOOR COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 100287

692 RAMITHA R G VANCHIYOOR COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 104247

698 APARNA S DAS KOLLAM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 105062

705 AJITHA G S NARUVAMOODU COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 102943

710 DEEPAMOL A L PULIMATH COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 103317

712 NIKHILA S U ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 101950

713 VINEETHA KUMARI B VENJARAMOODT COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 102536

716 RAJANI KRISHNAN G TRIVANDRUM COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 105703

718 SHIBINA S PALLIPPURAM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 101877

724 HIMA H L PULIMATH COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 158252

725 RENJUSHA R TRIVANDRUM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 102267

728 SNEHA S ELAMPA COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 103506

746 PRASANTH P CHIRAKKADAVU COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 108054

749 REVATHY V NAIR VENJARAMOODU COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 156891

750 SHEJINA S KALLAMBALAM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 102163

753 SOBHA VAMADEVAN VARKALA COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 102433

768 SHINI CS ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 103471

783 RUBIYA S VENJARAMOODU COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 138472

786 RANI A K ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 103565

799 JAYANA JAYAPRAKASH MADAVOOR COMPUTER ASST (UNIVERSITY) 2016 174132

808 ARUNIMA A S ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 102589

827 PRIYA VR ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2012 S 103472

829 JAYA B S SREEKARYAM COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 100050
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848 VINUJA H U VENGODU COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 103512

852 SAFEENA BEEVI A ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 102727

870 REMYAMOL R ALAMCODE COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 102304

873 ADILA S ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 105054

887 SHAMLA SHAREEF ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 104979

890 MEELITHA B M ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 101650

896 RAMITHA R G VANCHIYOOR COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 102752

929 RAMEESA S R ATTINGAL COMPUTER ASST (SECRETARIAT)-2017 103127

FÂ.- Un.  ssS¸nÌv

1 ANUSHA T ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (KNR) 2016 102373

1 SARANYA S NAIR MANJAMALA LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 100944

1 RANI AK ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (PKD) 2012 P 100801

3 SANTHINI S NEDUMONKAVU LD TYPIST (KLM) 2016 107142

3 SAJI A PERUMATHURA LD TYPIST (KNR) 2016 106475

4 MINI A K ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (EKM) 2016 102363

5 NIJA FIRDOUSI J ELAMPA LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 103504

5 MANJUSHA PS VENJARAMOODU LD TYPIST (APEX SOCIETIES) 2014 106551

6 REMYA R ALAMCODE LD TYPIST (MPM) 2016 104025

6 REKHA VS PULIMOODU LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 100421

7 SHAJEENA N KUMMIL LD TYPIST (KLM) 2016 107602

7 ANUSHA T ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 102373

7 BABITHA SK POOVANTHINMOODU LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 103416

8 TUMA KL NJEKKAD LD TYPIST (APEX SOCIETIES) 2014 110715

9 SREEJA K ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 103335

10 UMARANI KR PANGAPPARA LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 100728

10 DIVYA S AVANAVANCHERRY LD TYPIST (APEX SOCIETIES) 111045

10 HARIKRISHNA PRASAD  LS NAGAROOR LD TYPIST (APEX SOCIETIES) 101780

12 GEETHA KUMARI S VATTIYOORKAVU LD TYPIST (ALP) 2016 100541

12 VIJEESH M MANGALAPURAM LD TYPIST (KNR) 2016 105679

12 RAKHI V S PACHAPPALODU LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 104142

13 SULFATH K VENJARAMOODU LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 105229

14 SHIBU S ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 101629

15 BISMI G R KARAKKONAM LD TYPIST (KLM) 2016 102645

15 BABITHA SK POOVANTHUMOODU TYPIST (BEVERAGES) 202855

16 SIMI S KUMAR KADAKKAVOOR LD TYPIST (KLM) 2016 106940
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18 NISHA S BEACH LD TYPIST (KNR) 2016 102152

19 ASHA KRISHNAN S THUMBODU LD TYPIST (KLM) 2016 108251

21 GEETHA S VEMPANNOOR LD TYPIST (KLM) 2016 107250

21 BINCY KR KILIMANOOR LD TYPIST (APEX SOCIETIES) 110515

22 THRISHALA GK VETTIYARA LD TYPIST (KNR) 2016 106784

22 ANEELA RK KESAVADASAPURAM LD TYPIST (PTA) 2016 100616

22 SNEHA S ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 103185

23 DEEPTHI J NAIR KUDAVOOR LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103542

24 REMYAMOL R ALAMCODE LD TYPIST (IDK) 2016 104345

25 RAJALEKSHMI P R MYLAKKADU LD TYPIST (KLM) 2016 107022

27 SINDHU J VARKALA LD TYPIST (ALP) 2016 105338

29 NAZIYA NASEER KUDAVOOR LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 105237

30 BHAGYA LEKSHMY V S PUNALOOR LD TYPIST (PTA) 2016 107851

31 SANTHINI G KADAKKAL LD TYPIST (KLM) 2016 107836

32 MINIMOL VK VALANCHERY LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 103093

34 HARITHA V GOPINATH POTHENCODE LD TYPIST (EKM) 2016 102622

35 SINDHU S CHIRAYINKIL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 101436

39 HARSHA GR AVANAVANCHERRY LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 M100221

44 SANOOJA BEEVI S VENJARAMOODU LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 102480

47 SAFEENA BEEVI A PALAYAMKUNNU LD TYPIST (KNR) 2016 103976

48 SREEKALA A S KODUVAZHANNOOR LD TYPIST (KLM) 2016 103667

50 SALINI S VAKKOM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 102410

51 SHAMLA SHAREEF S V NAGAR LD TYPIST (KLM) 2016 106891

53 SMITHA P KIZHUVILAM LD TYPIST (KNR) 2016 122125

55 NIKHILA SU OORUPOIKA LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 103379

56 JABIR E KANIYAPURAM LD TYPIST (KNR) 2016 111573

58 UNNIKRISHNAN NAIR B KUMIZHIKKARA LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 100649

59 SARITHA S VAKKOM LD TYPIST (KNR) 2016 103093

61 SOBHA RV PIRAPPANCODE LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 102961

62 SURYA P S VAKKOM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103992

64 RAKESH M S ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 106453

64 BEENA M PILLAI BHARATHANNUR LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 200106

64 SULFATH K KANNANCODE TYPIST (COMPANY - CORPN.) 101427

65 SURYA S S KODINJAM LD TYPIST (KLM) 2016 102312

72 AKHILA R KALLAMBALAM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103998

75 APARNA S DAS KOLLAM LD TYPIST (KNR) 2016 106726
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76 GIRIJAKUMARI S R PONGANADU LD TYPIST (MPM) 2016 104895

79 FRANGLIN B KUVALASSERY LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 106089

83 DEEPTHY C BOSE ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (KLM) 2016 102663

84 AJAIKRISHNAN K ANCHAL LD TYPIST (MPM) 2016 108547

86 BINDU M NEDUNGOLAM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 106686

86 NAZIYA NASEER MANALAKOM TYPIST (COMPANY - CORPN.) 100151

92 SEENA S ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 103044

94 SAINA S ALAMCOE LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 103389

95 RANI S ANCHAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 107774

96 APARNA S DAS KOLLAM LD TYPIST (MPM) 2016 106726

99 SUMA G THINAVILA LD TYPIST (EKM) 2016 104020

99 BINDU U MEENADU LD TYPIST (KLM) 2016 106973

100 DIVYA A G KILIMANOOR LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 102292

105 SHAINI A VADASSERIKONAM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 104527

111 ASWATHI G ANCHAL LD TYPIST (KLM) 2016 107837

118 MANOJ P ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 106633

124 ASNA K N MANJAMALA LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 100808

125 DHANALEKSHMI M R KULATHOOR LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 101560

127 MANUMOL S KADAKKAVOOR LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 102657

132 NUJUMA N KANIYAPURAM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 104332

139 MANJU PS POTHENCODE LD TYPIST - 2012 101529

139 MANJU PS ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 101529

142 SOBHAVAMADEVAN VARKALA LD TYPIST (KLM) 2016 102391

145 SHIBINA S PALLIPURAM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 100737

146 ANJU S NAIR EZHUKKODU LD TYPIST (KLM) 2016 107613

150 NEETHU R KARAMANA TYPIST (KLM) - 2016 100575

152 RAMEESA S R ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 105328

154 MEENAMBIKA B VELLALLOOR LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 103813

155 PREETHI R AYILAM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 104012

157 APARNA DEVI KR ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 102313

157 SREEJA SR KILIMANOOR LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 103466

158 SOUMYA G S MARIYAPURAM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103339

167 VIJEESH M MANGALAPURAM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 105679

168 NISHA U S NAIR TRIVANDRUM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 101561

169 SHAHINA B KALLAMBALAM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 105363

176 SAVUMYA S KALLARA LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103019
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176 MANOJ P VANCHIYOOR TYPIST (COMPANY - CORPN.) 103986

181 ASHA L KARAMANA LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 101159

193 BINI B MOHAN PERUNGUZHI LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 104310

194 SIJU B S VALLAKKADAVU LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 102081

194 NADEERA BEEVI J ELAMPA LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 103096

195 SANDHYA R K ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 102264

203 DEEPA OS KEEZHATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 103072

207 PRIYA VR ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 103100

209 NISHA G S KOONTHALLOOR LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 104849

214 NITHYA G S KAVALAYOOR LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103355

216 SARANYA M S VILABHAGOM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103253

224 BINI RP ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 103149

230 RAMITHA R G VANCHIYOOR LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 104959

231 BINDU L ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 104007

236 NITHYA G S KAVALAYOOR TYPIST (COMPANY - CORPN.) 2016 102635

239 BINDU O MUTTAPPALAM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 104017

240 SHIBU N ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 100606

242 SHIBINA S PALLIPPURAM TYPIST (COMPANY - CORPN.) 2016 100048

247 NASEERA BEEVI S CHANNANKARA LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 101126

249 SONIYA I CHATHANNOOR LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 107031

256 LEKSHMI CHANDRAN R VARKALA LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 102472

263 VIPINDAS M S KILIMANOOR TYPIST (COMPANY - CORPN.) 2016 104028

264 DIVYAMOL IK MITHIRMALA LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 102383

273 SARITHA S VAKKOM TYPIST (COMPANY - CORPN.) 2016 102881

281 REKHA V S POTHENCODE TYPIST (COMPANY - CORPN.) 2016 100208

288 RESMI R NAIR PULIMATH LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 102751

289 SANDHYA R K CHEMPOOR TYPIST (COMPANY - CORPN.) 2016 102068

299 KRISHNA PRIYA P KADAKKAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103373

303 MINI A K ATTINGAL TYPIST (COMPANY - CORPN.) 102065

305 REKHA RAVI VENPAKAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 104453

309 RAJANI R VARKALA TYPIST (COMPANY - CORPN.) 102127

311 SHABEER B L PALLIPURAM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 105472

315 SANDHYA L V PEYAD LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 101626

325 RAKESH M S VALIYAKUNNU TYPIST (COMPANY - CORPN.) 104120

337 HASEENA A NAVAIKULAM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 103156

338 ANASWARA V NAIR ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 103346
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345 DYNA B S ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 104578

345 ASHA SUKU S ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (MPM) 2012 M 100076

346 BEENA S ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 103146

347 SHINI C S ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 104421

348 SEENA R K VEMBAYAM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 102820

348 SUMA G KEEZHATINGAL TYPIST (COMPANY - CORPN.) 102568

365 SUCHITHA S VEMBAYAM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103946

367 PRIYANKA R P NAVAIKULAM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103928

371 JANCY A R KALLAMBALAM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 105263

379 SURYA S S KUTTIKKADU TYPIST (COMPANY - CORPN.) 101687

382 SHINI C S ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 103526

383 AJEENA A K KALLARA TYPIST (COMPANY - CORPN.) 102086

387 HEMA PM MUDAPURAM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 103488

388 SREEKALA S S KOLLAM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103266

391 RENJUSHA R CHIRAYINKIL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 104876

393 BABY REJANI R KADAKKAVOOR LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103008

406 DIVYA G NAIR VALLAKADAVU LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 102070

408 SHAMLA R ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103621

414 MANJU S KOTTIYAM TYPIST (COMPANY - CORPN.) 104458

417 BEENAKUMARI K R ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 105111

423 RENI R R KILIMANOOR TYPIST (COMPANY - CORPN.) 102194

431 JYOTSNA V R CHATHANNOOR TYPIST (COMPANY - CORPN.) 101676

434 NAZEEMA H PALKULANGARA LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 100151

434 NAZEEMA H PALKULANGARA LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 100151

442 ROJA N ALAMCODE TYPIST (COMPANY - CORPN.) 101335

443 MEELITHA B M VANCHIYOOR TYPIST (COMPANY - CORPN.) 102157

444 RAKHIKRISHNA R ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 104042

451 NISHA S ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103022

458 JAYA B S SREEKARYAM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 100922

464 ATHULYA V NEYYATTINKARA LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 104893

481 DEEPA BA POTHENCODE LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 102047

483 MOHAMED MANZOOR M ALAMCODE LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 106039

487 SAVUMYA S KALLARA LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 102634

493 DEEPAMOL A L PULIMATH LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 105266

500 JAYASREE BS ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 103435

502 SARATH V S ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 106436

506 SHAHINA BEEVI N VENJARAMOODU LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 100934

508 SUMA S KILIMANOOR LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 104535

515 MANJU R S KALLAMBALAM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103295



Icn-b¿ ssKU≥kv _yqtdm

tIc-f-Ønse No. 1 PSC ]-co£m ]cn-io-e\ tI{µw

dm¶v hnPbn   kztZiw            XkvXnI cPn.-\w.

12

516 SMITHA GOPAL S KALLICADU LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 100826

538 RAJI R PULIMATH LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103546

545 DRISYA D ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 102050

547 BINDU R S MUDAPURAM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103640

577 ANASWARA R V KANIYAPURAM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 100591

580 BINDHU V C MUDAPURAM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 105003

593 REHNA S KATTAIKONAM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 101810

596 MINI C R MUDAPURAM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103853

597 DHANYA U KODUNGANOOR LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 101642

599 AJITHA S ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 103587

606 VIMAL G PARAVOOR LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 108122

610 PREETHI R MOHAN ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 104923

616 JAYALAKSHMY R ATTINGAL LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 103160

626 BINDU O MUTTAPPALAM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2012 T 103354

630 AYSWARYA U VENJARAMOODU LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103014

632 MINIMOL R S POTHENCODE LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 101488

633 REJANI G S NAVAIKULAM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 104976

649 PREETHI G S KARIKKAKOM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 101770

650 HEMALATHA R POOJAPPURA LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 100717

656 SHEEJA N TRIVANDRUM LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 101849

662 INDHU S S KALLARA LD TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103780

¢mÀ¡v  ssS¸nÌv þ 2016
1 REKHA V S PULIMOODU CLERK TYPIST (MPM) 2016 100421

1 SARANYA S NAIR MANJAMALA CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 100944

3 SINDHU S CHIRAYINKIL CLERK TYPIST (MPM) 2016 101436

4 SANTHINI S NEDUMONKAVU CLERK TYPIST (KLM) 2016 107142

6 REMYA R ATTINGAL CLERK TYPIST (MPM) 2016 104025

6 NUJUMA N KANIYAPURAM CLERK TYPIST (PTA) 2016 104332

6 SHIHAS M MURUKKUMPUZHA CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 106031

9 SHAJEENA N KUMMIL CLERK TYPIST (KLM) 2016 107602

11 UMARANI K R PANGAPPARA CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 100728

15 ASHA KRISHNAN S THUMBODU CLERK TYPIST (KLM) 2016 108251

15 SULFATH K VENJARAMOODU CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 105229

20 RAJALEKSHMI P R MULAKKADU CLERK TYPIST (KLM) 2016 107022

20 RAMITHA R G VANCHIYOOR CLERK TYPIST (PKD) 2016 104959

23 RAKHI KRISHNA R ATTINGAL CLERK TYPIST (PTA) 2016 104042

24 MINI A K ATTINGAL CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 102363
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28 DEEPTHI J NAIR KUDAVOOR CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103542

32 NAZIYA NASEER KUDAVOOR CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 105237
33 THRISHALA G K KADAMPATTUKONAM CLERK TYPIST (KLM) 2016 106784
34 REMYAMOL R ALAMCODU CLERK TYPIST (MPM) 2016 104345
35 BHAGYA LEKSHMY V S PUNALOOR CLERK TYPIST (PTA) 2016 107851
38 AJAIKRISHNAN K ANCHAL CLERK TYPIST (KNR) 2016 108547
39 ANASWARA R V KANIYAPURAM CLERK TYPIST (PTA) 2016 100591
47 SHAMLA SHAREEF S V NAGAR CLERK TYPIST (KLM) 2016 106891
49 SALINI S VAKKOM CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 102410
54 SHABINA ALI M S KARIMANAL CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 100342
58 SURYA P S VAKKOM CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103992
67 AKHILA R KALLAMBALAM CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103998
68 ARYA S KAZHAKKUTTOM CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 102146
69 GIRIJAKUMARI S R PONGANADU CLERK TYPIST (PKD) 2016 104895
73 FRANGLIN B KUVALASSERY CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 106089
75 SHEEBA G S AVANAVANCHERI CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 104612
80 SINDHU S CHIRAYINKIL CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 104000
82 DEEPTHY C BOSE ATTINGAL CLERK TYPIST (KLM) 2016 102663
91 DIVYA A G PALAYAM CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 102292
97 SHAINI A VADASSERIKONAM CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 104527
98 MANJU S THAZHUTHALA CLERK TYPIST (KLM) 2016 107220
98 ASOK J KUNDARA CLERK TYPIST (MPM) 2016 108457
110 MANOJ P ATTINGAL CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 106633
116 ASNA K N MANJAMALA CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 100808
117 DHANALEKSHMI M R KULATHOOR CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 101560
118 MANUMOL S KADAKKAVOOR CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 102657
120 ANCY J DEV PALAYAMKUNNU CLERK TYPIST (KLM) 2016 104034
133 BISMI G R KARAKONAM CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 102645
134 SHIBINA S PALLIPURAM CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 100737
141 RAMEESA S R ATTINGAL CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 105328
143 PREETHI R AYILAM CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 104012
145 APARNA DEVI KR ATTINGAL CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 102313
146 SOUMYA G S MARIYAPURAM CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103339
152 NISHA U S NAIR KOOTTAMVILA CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 101561
153 SHAHINA B KALLAMBALAM CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 105363
156 JYOTHI S KALLUVATHUKKAL CLERK TYPIST (KLM) 2016 107262
157 SAVUMYA S KALLARA CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103019
160 KEERTHIMOL B MANAMPOOR CLERK TYPIST (KLM) 2016 107998
162 ASHA L KARAMANA CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 101159
172 HARITHA V GOPINATH POTHENCODE CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 102622
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177 BINI B MOHAN PERUNGUZHI CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 104310
178 SIJU B S VALLAKKADAVU CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 102081
179 SANDHYA R K ATTINGAL CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 102264
194 NISHA G S KOONTHALLOOR CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 104849
195 SANTHINI G KADAKKAL CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 107836
200 NITHYA G S KAVALAYOOR CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103355
202 SARANYA M S VILABHAGOM CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103253
212 BINDU L ATTINGAL CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 104007
215 GEETHA KUMARI S VATTIYOORKAVU CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 100541
222 BINDU O MUTTAPPALAM CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 104017
232 SONIYA I CHATHANNOOR CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 107031
233 NISHA S BEACH CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 102152
268 RESMI R NAIR PULIMATH CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 102751
279 KRISHNA PRIYA P KADAKKAL CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103373
291 SHABEER B L PALLIPURAM CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 105472
295 SANDHYA L V PEYAD CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 101626
321 DYNA B S ATTINGAL CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 104578
334 SUCHITHA S VEMBAYAM CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103946
335 PRIYANKA R P NAVAIKULAM CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103928
340 JANCY A R KALLAMBALAM CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 105263
356 SREEKALA S S KOLLAM CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103266
359 RENJUSHA R CHIRAYINKIL CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 104876
361 BABY REJANI R KADAKKAVOOR CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103008
373 DIVYA G NAIR VALLAKADAVU CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 102070
375 SHAMLA R ATTINGAL CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103621
376 SMITHA P KIZHUVILAM CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 122125
379 ARUN S TRIVANDRUM CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 105751
385 SINDHU J VARKALA CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 105338
399 NAZEEMA H PALKULANGARA CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 100151
414 NISHA S ATTINGAL CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103022
422 JAYA B S SREEKARYAM CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 100922
424 SURYA S S KODIN JAM CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 102312
442 DEEPA BA POTHENCODE CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 102047
445 MOHAMED MANZOOR ALAMCODE CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 106039
451 SUMA G ATTINGAL CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 104020
457 DEEPAMOL A L PULIMATH CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 105266
463 ANEELA RK KESAVADASAPURAM CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 100616
466 SARATH V S ATTINGAL CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 106436
467 SHAHINA BEEVI N VENJARAMOODU CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 100934
474 MANJU R S KALLAMBALAM CLERK TYPIST (TVM) 2016 103295


